

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th on a/c bill					
Name of work:- Constru-					
ction of road & C.D. works					
with maintenance from					
Chakia - Puzan Chapra					
Road to Bhola Yadav ke					
Ghar tak					
Agency - Vikash Kumar					
(Reg. no. 170/2017) At + P.O. -					
Jalalpur via Vishunpur,					
Gamhiaz, Balgaon, Hage-					
pur, Distt. - Vaishali					
Agreement no. - 32 SP/2019-20					
Date of work Order - 03.01.2020					
Contract date of Completion					
02.10.2020					
Actual date of Completion -					
30.09.2020					
Fresh measurement - Nil					
30/9/21					
J.E.					
30/09/21					
Subhash					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost.					
(1/1) Construction of reference & working bench mark					
Qty. vide T. m. B. P. 25					
0.85 km. @ Rs. 10,091.77/km. Rs. 8528=					
(2/2) Construction of reference Pillars					
Qty. vide T. m. B. P. 25					
0.85 km. @ Rs. 9469.20/km. Rs. 8001=					
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide T. m. B. P. 25					
0.25 Ha. @ Rs. 49,496.70/Ha. Rs. 12,374=					
(4/4) Construction of embankment -- lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. vide T. m. B. P. 25					
498.50 m ³ @ Rs. 174.83/m ³ Rs. 87,153=					
(5/5) Construction of Sub grade & earthen Shoulders					
Qty. vide T. m. B. P. 25					
667.76 m ³ @ Rs. 176.47/m ³ Rs. 1,17,840=					
(6/6) Construction of embankment -- lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. vide T. m. B. P. 25					
1179.25 m ³ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³ Rs. 69,092=					
(7/7) Excavation for road way in S.S.L.					
Qty. vide T. m. B. P. 25					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
36.75 m ³ @ Rs. 74.10/m ³				Rs.	2723=
(8/9) Construction of granular					
Sub base - go. I materials					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 26					
449.62 m ³ @ Rs. 258.5.44/m ³				Rs.	11,62,466=
(9/10) Providing, laying, rolling &					
Compacting stone aggregate					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 26					
238.91 m ³ @ Rs. 3230.67/m ³				Rs.	7,71,839=
(10/11) Providing & applying primer					
Coat with bitumen emul -					
Sion (SS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 26					
3164.50 m ² @ Rs. 40.92/m ²				Rs.	1,29,491=
(11/12) Providing & applying tack					
Coat with bitumen emul -					
Sion (RS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 26					
3164.50 m ² @ Rs. 13.88/m ²				Rs.	43,923=
(12/13) Providing, laying & rolling					
of close graded fine mix					
Surfacing					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 26					
3164.50 m ² @ Rs. 193.84/m ²				Rs.	6,13,407=
(13/16) R.C.C. M15 grade Kerbs etc					
Stone					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 26					
1 No. @ Rs. 2417.25 each				Rs.	2417=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/17) 200 mm. Stone					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 650.15 each					Rs. 2601 =
(15/18) R.C.C. 15 grade boundary Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
16 Nos. @ Rs. 525.97 each					Rs. 8416 =
(16/21) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
164.80 m ² @ Rs. 735.40/m ²					Rs. 1,21,194 =
(17/23) Providing & fixing of type-					
Col MMGSY informing sign board with logo					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
2 Nos @ Rs. 11,341.24 each					Rs. 22682 =
(18/24) Providing & fixing of typical maintenance board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 11,341.24 each					Rs. 22682 =
(19/25) 600 mm. equilateral triangle					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
8 Nos. @ Rs. 2709.03 each					Rs. 29672 =
(20/26) 600 mm. Circular					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 5023.04 each					Rs. 20,092 =
(21/27) 600 mm x 450 mm. Rectangular					

Continuation

